
SUMTER COUNTY CIRCUIT CIVIL

 FORECLOSURE SALE LISTING

    SALE DATE:  11/18/2021

The following foreclosure sales are scheduled to be auctioned at 10:00AM at 

the Sumter County Courthouse, courtroom f

*Please be advised that foreclosure sales may not be held in the order listed below.  If attending foreclosure sales, 

please listen closely for the case number of the property you are interested in to be called.

- Case Number - -Amt of Final Judgment- -Address as listed on 

Final Judgment-

2019-CA-000085 

SUN WEST MORTGAGE COMPANY -VS- 

                DRIGGERS, SHARON LYNN

$49,249.16 
3731 CR 406 

LAKE PANASOFFKEE, FL 

33538

Thursday, November 18, 2021

2019-CA-000239 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -VS- 

                BROOKS, ASHMEIRE D

SALE 

CANCELLED

$101,129.67 
SEE COURT FILE Thursday, November 18, 2021

2019-CA-000312 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THROUGH 

RURAL HOUS -VS- 

                TILLMAN, MICHAEL W

$89,900.37 
SEE COURT FILE Thursday, November 18, 2021

2019-CA-000419 

FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATION -VS- 

                NICHOLSON, DANIEL L

SALE 

CANCELLED

$70,992.57 
8506 COUNTY ROAD 636

BUSHNELL, FL 33513
Thursday, November 18, 2021

2019-CA-000492 

UNION HOME MORTGAGE CORP -VS- 

                CROSS, KAREN D

$59,340.39 
314 W. PARKER AVENUE

BUSHNELL, FL 33513
Thursday, November 18, 2021

TOTAL : 5

CLERICUS - Foreclosure Sale List
Pg -1

Run Date - 11/16/2021 


